
■
\\\

VIII
CONTENTS.

Reports of Committees—Continued.

Ke8oS£F“‘~^
Roll of Delegates .
Rules of Order ...

Page 
47, 48

53
56
58
60
70
75

. 81, 82 
184, 185 
.11, 14 
131, 134 
• 90, 91

Schedule of Business...................
Table of Business for next Session 
Upper House ................. TI183

f

I

ERRATA.
From Page .65 the Messages from 

numbered. the Upper House
n TablQ qf Contents.,

ArchdeJns,ek.™e “ bottom. ^ “ the Diaconatcf

incorrectlyFor correct numbers, See the
LA

read « Deansj no
Se
to

!
\ AÏ

Wi

• * B4 Q
P

B

I

j

S:
 a


