Reports of Committees.—Continued.	
Of Special Committee on Former of S	PAGE
Of Committee of Conference on Lay Readers	48
On Immigration	53
Of Committee to nominate D. 1	56
Of Delegation to General Convention of 1877	58
Of Conference relative to	60
Of Conference relative to remaining business. Appointed to prepare address to Prolocutor. Appointed to suggest names for Mission Prolocutor.	70
Appointed to suggest names for Ministration	75
Resolutions, List of	82
Resolutions, List of 81, Roll of Delegates 184, Rules of Order 11,	185
Rules of Order11,	14
Schedule of Business	134
Schedule of Business	91
Upper House	183

ERRATA.

From Page 65 the Messages from the Upper House are incorrectly numbered. For correct numbers, See the Table of Contents.

On Page 77, line 16 from bottom, for "the Diaconate" read "Deans, Archdeacons, etc."

no Se